
The County High School Leftwich 

Governing Body meeting dates 2023/24 

 

Date 
 

Meeting 

2023 
 

 

Tuesday, 10 October  Governing Body meeting (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 17 October Quality of Education (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 24 October Inclusion and Culture (4:00 pm) 
Tuesday, 7 November Pay Review Committee (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 14 November Resources (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 28 November   Governing Body meeting (4.00 pm) 
  
2024 
 

 

Tuesday, 27 February Resources (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 5 March Inclusion and Culture (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 19 March Quality of Education (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 26 March Governing Body meeting (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 21 May Quality of Education (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 4 June Resources (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 11 June Inclusion and Culture (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 18 June Governing Body meeting (4.00 pm) 

 


